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Check out the official squad list by clicking on the name of the team.
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The official squads include 28 players who can be used during the tournament. To check
out the team rosters (up to 16 players) nominated by the teams, please click on the .pdf

links next to the team photo.
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-~ Team roster

Goiorani, Julie

Ayglon, Camille
Baudoin, Paule
Tounkara, Maakan
Ntsama Akoa, Stephanie
Dembele, Siraba

Tervel, Raphaelle
Piejos, Katty

Bouveret, Johana
Dancette, Blandine
Fiossonangaye, Stephanie
Keita, Nimetigna

Mendy, Claudine

Obein, Wendy

25.05.1988

21.05.1985

25.10.1984

12.03.1983

24.01.1984

28.06.1986

21.04.1979

21.08.1981

11.09.1981

14.02.1988

27.08.1981

29.03.1985

08.01.1990

26.09.1986

Kamto Njitam, Nina
Spincer, Angelique
Pineau, Allison
Leynaud, Amandine
Darleux, Cleopatre
Deroin, Audrey
Limal, Marion
Lacrabere, Alexandra
Carrat, Delphine
Durand, Alice
Goudjo, Amelie
Leveque, Alice
Morel, Nina

Signate, Mariama

25.06.1983

25.06.1984

02.05.1989

02.05.1986

01.07.1989

06.09.1989

12.01.1987

27.04.1987

25.04.1986

16.12.1985

19.04.1980

09.05.1989

03.02.1986

22.07.1985
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