2008

Go







Skopje · Ohrid · MKD

Contact

 \triangleright

Women's EURO 2008

News

Schedule & Results

EURO 2008 teams

Official squads

Team info

The referees' team

Road to EURO 2008

Hosting nation

EHF EURO Events

2008 and beyond

Contact

Official Sponsors



EHF Partners



Suppliers



Tell a friend

Check out the official squad list by clicking on the name of the team.

Teams

GroupA	GroupB	GroupC	GroupD
Romania	Norway	Russia	Germany
Denmark	Spain	Sweden	Fyr Macedonia
Hungary	Ukraine	Belarus	Croatia
France	Portugal	Austria	Serbia

Official squads

Team roster

The official squads include 28 players who can be used during the tournament. To check out the team rosters (up to 16 players) nominated by the teams, please click on the .pdf links next to the team photo.





Goiorani, Julie	25.05.1988	Kamto Njitam, Nina	25.06.1983
Ayglon, Camille	21.05.1985	Spincer, Angelique	25.06.1984
Baudoin, Paule	25.10.1984	Pineau, Allison	02.05.1989
Tounkara, Maakan	12.03.1983	Leynaud, Amandine	02.05.1986
Ntsama Akoa, Stephanie	24.01.1984	Darleux, Cleopatre	01.07.1989
Dembele, Siraba	28.06.1986	Deroin, Audrey	06.09.1989
Tervel, Raphaelle	21.04.1979	Limal, Marion	12.01.1987
Piejos, Katty	21.08.1981	Lacrabere, Alexandra	27.04.1987
Bouveret, Johana	11.09.1981	Carrat, Delphine	25.04.1986
Dancette, Blandine	14.02.1988	Durand, Alice	16.12.1985
Fiossonangaye, Stephanie	27.08.1981	Goudjo, Amelie	19.04.1980
Keita, Nimetigna	29.03.1985	Leveque, Alice	09.05.1989
Mendy, Claudine	08.01.1990	Morel, Nina	03.02.1986
Obein, Wendy	26.09.1986	Signate, Mariama	22.07.1985

Final Ranking

- 1. Norway
- 2. Spain
- Russia
- **Germany**
- Romania
- **Croatia**
- Fyr Macedonia
- 8. Hungary 9. **Sweden**
- 10. Ukraine
- 11. Denmark 12. **Belarus**
- 13. Serbia
- 14. France
- 15. Austria 16. Portugal
- **Top scorers**

Gallery







THE 6-3-1 C **DESIGNED F** WOMEN ON